®
TYPE
DIRECTIONAL LIGHTS
DL-38-NL  HID SERIES
FSA-00
Terra
Cotta
-TRC

NOTE:  Remote ballast required to correspond with PAR38 HID lamp to be used.
Consult factory for Above Grade and Direct Burial ballast options.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP	 SHIP  WEIGHT
DL-38-NL-ECHID-BLT	 Cast aluminum HID PAR38 Bullet,	 None	 5.0 lbs.
	 extension collar
DL-38-NL-ECHID-BRS	 Cast brass HID PAR38 Bullet, extension collar	 None	 7.0 lbs.
CDL-38-NL-ECHID	 Composite HID PAR38 Bullet, extension collar	 None	 4.0 lbs.
DL-38-NL-ACHID-BLT	 Cast aluminum HID PAR38 Bullet,	 None	 6.0 lbs.
	 angle collar
DL-38-NL-ACHID-BRS	 Cast brass HID PAR38 Bullet, angle collar	 None	 8.0 lbs.
CDL-38-NL-ACHID	 Composite HID PAR38 Bullet, angle collar	 None	 4.0 lbs.
DL-38-NL-EC-HID-BRS
DL-38-NL-EC
DL-38-NL-AC